IFB 11-021/AW - Term Contract for Snack & Drink Vending for Jefferson County
Preliminary Tabulation - August 9, 2011

Beaumont Coca-Cola
11450 Eastex Freeway
Beaumont, TX 77708
Attn: Robert Marshall
Phone: 409-898-9341
Fax: 409-898-9385

robemarshall@coca-cola.com

TC Vending

PO Box 12556
Beaumont, TX 77726
Attn: Calvin Sealy
Phone: 409-893-6257
Fax: 409-861-4049
calvinse6495@aol.com

Product Category

Vend Price Commission

Vend Price Commission

12 oz. Soft Drink

20 oz. Soft Drink

12 oz. Bottled Water

20 oz. Bottled Water

450 ml MinuteMaid Juice

20 oz Bottled Powerade

16 oz. V8 Fusion

16 oz. Canned Energy Drink
Non-spec Vitamin water/energy drink
20 oz. Vitamin Water

All Candy

Chips - large bag

Chips - small bag

Pastry

Guaranteed min. amt. on all prod.

0.75
1.50
0.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00

1.75

15%
25%
15%
25%
15%
20%
15%
15%

15%

0.75 12%
1.35 20%
2.00 20%
1.00 15%
0.95 15%
0.75 15%
1.00 15%




